GE
Intelligent Platforms
PMC610RC
Quad/dual 10/100BaseTX Ethernet NIC PMC
Features
•	 PCI 66 MHz capable
•	 Front I/O
•	 Quad or dual 10/100BaseTX ports

For more information, visit www.ge-ip.com.
PMC610RC 10/100BaseTX Ethernet NIC PMC
Ordering Information
PMC610RC 	 10/100BaseTX PMC; four ports; front I/O; standard operating temperature range; RoHS
PMC610RC-2 	 10/100BaseTX PMC; two ports; front I/O; standard operating temperature range; RoHS
PMC610RC-WT 	 10/100BaseTX PMC; four ports; front I/O; wide operating temperature range; RoHS
PMC610RC-2-WT 	 10/100BaseTX PMC; two ports; front I/O; wide operating temperature range; RoHS
	 -	 CC may be applied to any part to indicate polyurethane conformal coating
	 -	 CCA may be applied to any part to indicate acrylic conformal coating
Specifications
Components